MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

MEPP  MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMIC POLICY AND PLANNING

Sno RegNo Student No  Student Names Gender Nationality
1 2012/HD06/323U 208011513 ABITEKANIZA Kenneth M Ugandan
2 2012/HD06/305U 203001073 ADOMATI Joel M Ugandan
3 2012/HD06/291U 206006565 AINE Racheal F Ugandan
4 2012/HD06/296U 207001278 AKIZA Britin Newton M Ugandan
5 2012/HD06/281U 212002974 ALINYO Patrick Mumya M Ugandan
6 2012/HD06/277U 206002747 ASIIMWE Claudia Lina F Ugandan
7 2012/HD06/308U 207009119 ASIIMWE Fiona F Ugandan
8 2012/HD06/1735U 212003089 ASIIMWE Catherine F Ugandan
9 2012/HD06/324U 208006159 ATYANG Joyce Owino F Ugandan

10 2012/HD06/302U 204011779 BAATYO Pamela F Ugandan
11 2012/HD06/272U 204015481 BAHEMUKA Lenard M Ugandan
12 2012/HD06/1736U 212003137 BAMPABWIRE John Bosco M Ugandan
13 2012/HD06/1737U 208011431 BUSAGWA Solomon M Ugandan
14 2012/HD06/282U 207009134 BWANIKA Ronald M Ugandan
15 2012/HD06/263U 212002256 DAMASENT!I Ibin lbrahim M Ugandan
16 2012/HD06/275U 203000945 EJANG Asha F Ugandan
17 2012/HD06/267U 207001287 GALIWANGO Samuel M Ugandan
18 2012/HD06/274U 206000194 ISABIRYE Emmanuel M Ugandan
19 2012/HD06/265U 212002277 KAINZA Jackline Kahandi F Ugandan
20 2012/HD06/322U 207014415 KALINZI Frank M Ugandan
21 2012/HD06/1738U 212003118 KALULU Enos M Ugandan
22 2012/HD06/288U 212002981 KASENGE Lawrence M Ugandan
23 2012/HD06/295U 205021254 KATUNGYE Edmond M Ugandan
24 2012/HD06/326U 205012778 KATUNZE Abdul M Ugandan
25 2012/HD06/260U 207009022 KAZIBWE Edward M Ugandan
26 2012/HD06/280U 204009307 KIGGUNDU Mariam F Ugandan
27 2012/HD06/256U 212002244 KISEMBO Martin M Ugandan
28 2012/HD06/298U 212003002 KISEMBO Gilbert M Ugandan
29 2012/HD06/314U 212003055 KISOLO Samrim Wadikinyi M Ugandan
30 2012/HD06/1739U 212003131 KIWANUKA Rashid M Ugandan
31 2012/HD06/328U 205007177 KUGONZA Julius M Ugandan
32 2012/HD06/1740U 204013565 KWIZERA Charles M Ugandan
33 2012/HD06/294U 203002142 KYANDA James M Ugandan
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2012/HD06/316U
2012/HD06/1741U
2012/HD06/301U
2012/HD06/318U
2012/HD06/321U
2012/HD06/273U
2012/HD06/271U
2012/HD06/325U
2012/HD06/266U
2012/HD06/269U
2012/HD06/261U
2012/HD06/1742U
2012/HD06/283U
2012/HD06/309U
2012/HD06/307U
2012/HD06/299U
2012/HD06/278U
2012/HD06/319U
2012/HD06/258U
2012/HD06/257U
2012/HD06/293U
2012/HD06/276U
2012/HD06/311U
2012/HD06/284U
2012/HD06/315U
2012/HD06/300U
2012/HD06/286U
2012/HD06/327U
2012/HD06/289U
2012/HD06/312U
2012/HD06/285U
2012/HD06/320U
2012/HD06/303U
2012/HD06/331K
2012/HD06/279U
2012/HD06/310U
2012/HD06/259U
2012/HD06/1743U
2012/HD06/297U
2012/HD06/313U
2012/HD06/255U
2012/HD06/268U

212003057
202013925
208012265
212003061
207000623
204000988
208000528
212003084
205018706
206006602
204000988
205002609
205002283
212003035
212003031
208000537
207016035
212003074
207001313
205014021
206002950
212002963
212003037
206000329
202013155
212003008
212002976
212003086
205000079
208000556
206000223
212003080
212003025
208018623
212002972
203001426
201005286
212003143
208011505
207009213
212002243
202006324

LUGANDA Joshua
LUKWAGO Musa
LUKYAMUZI Solomon
LUNKUSE Winifred
LUYINDA Deogratious
MAFUTA Jamil
MALASHA Robert
MAWOOKO Isaac
MAYEGA Tonnie
MUDEMBU Ronald
MUFUTA Jamil
MULUMBA Mathias
MUWANGA Andrew
MUYINDA Abdu Maliki
NABAGALA Suzan Berinda
NABATEESA Winnie
NABITALO Azizah
NAKANWAGI Safina
NAKASI Daisy
NAKIRIME Phiona
NAKIYINGI Grace
NALUBEGA Juliet
NALUBEGA Annet
NALUKWAGO Martha
NALUYIMA Diane
NALWANGA Harriet Annitah
NAMUNANE Silver
NAMUSUBO Justine
NAMWACH Tereza
NANKYA Dorothy
NASIKE Phionah
NIMIDDE Hajarah
NIWAGABA Evarist
ODENY Oganyo Cleophas
OKELLO Simon Peter
OKELLO Tito
OMONGOT Charles
ONYAIT Eliud Stephene
OOLA Fred

OPIO Tonny Joe
RWOTHOMIO John
SEMPIIRA Abraham Kizza
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2012/HD06/290U
2012/HD06/330U
2012/HD06/306U
2012/HD06/304U
2012/HD06/1744U
2012/HD06/287U
2012/HD06/264U
2012/HD06/292U
2012/HD06/329U
2012/HD06/270U
2012/HD06/317U
2012/HD06/262U

203009344
206000358
212003030
206003346
205018075
212002980
212002276
212002990
205011323
212002309
204012200
212002255

SENTONGO Jackson
SERUNJOGI Hakeem
SSEKIDDE Patrick
SSENTONGO Fred Jjumba
SSEREMBA James
SSESIMBA Wahab
SUNDAY Godfrey
SURUNDU Samuel
WAMUNO George
WANDA Herbert
WANIALA Andrew Benjamin
WERE Geofrey
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